
Global HR Transformation leader 
John Brownridge 
Deloitte Consulting LLP |
jbrownridge@deloitte.com
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Global Human Capital leader
Karen Pastakia
Deloitte | kapastakia@deloitte.ca

Global Organization Transformation leader 
Kate Morican
Deloitte | kmorican@deloitte.ca

Global Human Capital as a Service Leader  
Aseem Jain
Deloitte Consulting LLP | asejain@deloitte.com

Human Capital country leaders
Americas

United States
Simona Spelman
Deloitte Consulting LLP | sspelman@deloitte.com

Israel
Ido Namir  
Deloitte Consulting and Technologies Ltd | 
inamir@deloitte.co.il

Canada 
Jodi Baker Calamai
Deloitte | jobaker@deloitte.ca

Chile
Roccio Crespillo
Deloitte Consultoria Ltda| 
rcrespillo@deloitte.com

Brazil
Roberta Yoshida
Deloitte Consultores | 
royoshida@deloitte.com

Spanish Latin America
Soledad Ruilopez
Deloitte & Co.SA | sruilopez@deloitte.com
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Asia-Pacific

Asia Pacific
Ramona Rong Yang
Deloitte Consulting (Shanghai) Co. Ltd.  | 
ramonayan@deloitte.com.cn

Australia
Amanda Flouch
Deloitte Touche Tohmatsu  | 
aflouch@deloitte.com.au

Japan
Yasushi Muranaka
Deloitte Tohmatsu Consulting LLC |
ymuranaka@tohmatsu.co.jp

China
Ramona Rong Yan
Deloitte Consulting (Shanghai) Co. Ltd.  | 
ramonayan@deloitte.com.cn

Europe and Africa

North & South Europe
Nathalie Vandaele
D Consulting & Advisory | 
nvandaele@deloitte.com

United Kingdom
Kate Sweeney
Deloitte MCS Limited | 
katesweeney@deloitte.co.uk

Ireland
Valarie Daunt
Deloitte | vdaunt@deloitte.ie

Belgium
Nathalie Vandaele
D Consulting & Advisory | 
nvandaele@deloitte.com

Netherlands
Egon Hoppe
Deloitte Consulting B.V. | ehoppe@deloitte.nl

Switzerland
Matthias Thalmann
Deloitte Cnslt - Switz | 
matthiasthalmann@deloitte.ch

New Zealand
Lauren Foster 
Deloitte | lfoster@deloitte.co.nz

---

South East Asia
Mark Teoh
Deloitte | marteoh@deloitte.com

Korea
Sung Jin Kim
Deloitte | a-sungjikim@deloitte.com

South Asia
Nitin Razdan 
Deloitte | nitinrazdan@deloitte.com

Nordics
Martin Sorgaard
Deloitte Statsautoriseret Revisionspartnerselskab 
| msoegaard@deloitte.dk

Denmark
Ida Juul
Deloitte Statsautoriseret Revisionspartnerselskab 
| idajuul@deloitte.dk

Norway
Britt Myrset
Deloitte AS | bmyrset@deloitte.no

Finland
Janne Liukkonen
Deloitte | Janne.Liukkonen@deloitte.fi

---

DCE
Sebastian Pfeifle
Deloitte | spfeifle@deloitte.de

France
Franck Cheron
Deloitte | fcheron@deloitte.fr
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Germany
Sebastian Pfeifle
Deloitte | spfeifle@deloitte.de

Austria
Julian Mauhart
Deloitte | jmauhart@deloitte.at

Luxembourg
Pascal Martino
Deloitte Tax & Consulting | 
pamartino@deloitte.lu

Portugal
Nuno Carvalho
Deloitte Tax & Consulting | 
nuncarvalho@deloitte.pt

---

Spain
Joan Pere Salom
Deloitte Consulting, SLU | josalom@deloitte.es

---

CIS
Vera Vitalieva
Deloitte Consulting, SLU | N/A

---

Africa
Sibongile Mogale
Deloitte Africa, Consulting | 
smogale@deloitte.com.za

West Africa (Nigeria and Ghana) 
Joseph Olofinsola
Deloitte Touche Nigeria | 
jolofinsola@deloitte.com.ng

East Africa (Kenya, Tanzania, 
Uganda, Ethiopia) 
George Hapisu
Deloitte Africa, Consulting | 
ghapisu@deloitte.co.ke

Francophone Africa
Fabrice Colman
N/A | N/A
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